Bingley Railway Station, Wellington Street, Bingley, West Yorkshire BD16 2NB
Tel. 01274 567789  Fax. 01274 561183  Email: contact@featureradiators.co.uk
Pricelist effective from 1st February 2012
ETONIAN - ELECTRIC
Top of the class - the Etonian brings timeless design, exceptional quality and efficient practical heating to any home.  Ideal for
both old and new properties, the Etonian is used widely used in a range of settings from National Trust Properties to cutting
edge grand designs.  This classically styled cast iron radiator is designed with elegant integral legs and simple detail

colours.
For radiators in primer we strongly advise against powder coating as this process can weaken the seals between sections. Powder coating will
invalidate the manufacturer’s guarantee.
Bingley Railway Station, Wellington Street, Bingley, West Yorkshire BD16 2NB
Tel. 01274 567789 Fax. 01274 561183  Email: contact@featureradiators.co.uk
ETONIAN 4 column
357mm high (175mm deep)
Code Sections Length
Heat
output  Primer
Painted
(standard
finishes)
   (mm) Watts £ £
ETON/28-4/14/E 14 873 600 399 539
ETON/28-4/20/E 20 1236 900 462 662
ETONIAN 4 column
475mm high (175mm deep)
Code Sections Length  Element Primer
Painted
(Standard
finishes)
#Painting surcharge
(if applicable)
   (mm) Wattage £ £ £
ETON/42-4/10/E 10 631 600 376 476 [9]
ETON/42-4/14/E 14 873 900 420 560 0
ETON/42-4/19/E  19 1176 1200 522 712 0
#Painting surcharge does not apply if more than one radiator is ordered in the same colour.
ETONIAN 4 column
660mm high (175mm deep)
Code Sections Length  Element Primer
Painted
(Standard
finishes)
#Painting surcharge
(if applicable)
   (mm) Wattage £ £ £
ETON/60-4/8/E 8 510 600 380 460 [29]
ETON/60-4/10/E 10 631 900 396 496 [9]
ETON/60-4/13/E 13 813 1200 468 598 0
ETON/60-4/17/E  17 1055 1500 563 733 0
#Painting surcharge does not apply if more than one radiator is ordered in the same colour.
ETONIAN 4 column
760mm high (175mm deep)
Code Sections Length  Element Primer
Painted
(Standard
finishes)
#Painting surcharge
(if applicable)
   (mm) Wattage £ £ £
ETON/70-4/8/E 8 510 600 408 488 [29]
ETON/70-4/9/E 9 571 900 400 490 [19]
ETON/70-4/12/E 12 752 1200 481 601 0
ETON/70-4/15/E 15 934 1500 562 712 0
ETON/70-4/19/E *19 1176 2000 669 859 0
*Radiators will arrive in 2 blocks to be joined together on site.  Joining tool required and supplied on a sale or return basis (£100 + VAT refundable deposit)
#Painting surcharge does not apply if more than one radiator is ordered in the same colour.
ETONIAN 4 column
960mm high (175mm deep)
Code Sections Length  Element Primer
Painted
(Standard
finishes)
#Painting surcharge
(if applicable)
   (mm) Wattage £ £ £
ETON/90-4/8/E 8 510 900 436 516 [29]
ETON/90-4/9/E 9 571 1200 471 561 [19]
ETON/90-4/11/E 11 692 1500 541 651 0
ETON/90-4/15/E 15 934 2000 671 821 0
#Painting surcharge does not apply if more than one radiator is ordered in the same colour.
The above prices are exclusive of VAT.
Bingley Railway Station, Wellington Street, Bingley, West Yorkshire BD16 2NB
Tel. 01274 567789  Fax. 01274 561183  Email: contact@featureradiators.co.uk
ETONIAN 6 column
485mm high (252mm deep)
Code Sections Length  Element Primer
Painted
(Standard
finishes)
#Painting surcharge
(if applicable)
   (mm) Wattage £ £ £
ETON/42-6/8/E 8 510 600 396 476 [29]
ETON/42-6/10/E 10 631 900 414 514 [9]
ETON/42-6/13/E 13 813 1200 490 620 0
ETON/42-6/16/E 16 994 1500 567 727 0
#Painting surcharge does not apply if more than one radiator is ordered in the same colour.
ETONIAN 6 column
660mm high (252mm deep)
Code Sections Length  Element Primer
Painted
(Standard
finishes)
#Painting surcharge
(if applicable)
   (mm) Wattage £ £ £
ETON/60-6/8/E 8 510 900 420 500 [29]
ETON/60-6/10/E 10 631 1200 485 585 [9]
ETON/60-6/12/E 12 752 1500 551 671 0
ETON/60-6/16/E 16 994 2000 673 833 0
*Radiators will arrive in 2 blocks to be joined together on site.  Joining tool required and supplied on a sale or return basis (£100 + VAT refundable deposit)
#Painting surcharge does not apply if more than one radiator is ordered in the same colour.
• Other sizes – other sizes are available, please ask for details.
• Lead times - primer finish: allow approx 10 – 15 working days.  top coat finish:  please allow approx 4-5 weeks